FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

CADET CHALLENGE
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
Van 12 tot 14 Augustus 2022
ALL RACES
- JUNIORES MEN

Skater

BERGE LAURENS
BODEVEN ALEXIS
DALLERAC RAPHAEL
SUTTELS SIEBE
SILVEIRA DIOGO
PITEIRA ANTONIO
GROOT BRET
BADEN DAVID
HORAK JAN

DUGAS FLAVIEN
LAMME TIMO
LOUREIRO DUARTE
KLOTZ MARVIN
CHOUARD TRISTAN
CASCAO FINN
VOVK STANISLAV
ROLO DIOGO

DIAS JOAO
SOETAERTS DAAN
VERMEULIN-GUEDON ACHILLE
MEGGIOLARO ELIA
DENIS LILIAN
JACINTO TIAGO
RUDOLPH LUCA
PRIBIK LUKAS
BARISON TOMMASO
DE VRIES JORN
SIMKO DANIEL
SCHMIDT OSKAR

LE LIEVRE KOEN
KUBIK TIM

DECOCK WIEBE
BRANCO JOAO
MULDER TOM
CASSARINO GIOVANNI
FABIO VANES
KIESER SEBASTIAN

Printed on 14/08/2022 at

Number
302
303
308
342
328
332
316
299
317
313
323
326
321
307
305
347
335
312
341
346
327
311
318
336
333
300
309
340
338
324
322
310
304
330
306
314
320

Distance in metre
Discipline

Number of laps

Club

RSC TIENEN

GROL- GROUPE ROLLER VANNES AGGLO
ROLLER CLUB HERBLINOIS
RSC LEUVEN

INLINE MARINHA GRANDE
KNSB TALENT TEAM MIDDEN-OOST
DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT
IN-LINE VESELI
ROLLER SPORT REZE
AlJV

ROLLER LAGOS C.P.
SSC HEILBRONN E.V.
LA POSTILLONNE OMNISPORTS DE LONGJUMEAU
ROLLER LAGOS C P
PATTINAGGIO ALTE CECCATO
ROLLER LAGOS C.P.
RSC LEUVEN

REZE OLYMPIQUE PATINAGE
PATTINAGGIO ALTE CECCATO
GROL- GROUPE ROLLER VANNES AGGLO
INLINE SKATING GLUBE DE PATINAGEM DE LOURES
AUFBAU TEAM - RSV BLAU-WEISS GERA
KSBM PRAHA

ASD PATTINATORI SPINEA
KNSB TALENT TEAM MIDDEN-OOST
RKIC KOSICE

AUFBAU TEAM - RSV BLAU-WEISS GERA
KONINKLIJK MODERN SKATERS CLUB WILRIJK
SV FLAEMING-SKATE E.V.
INLINE TEAM BRUGSE SKEELERCLUB
CLUBE CULTURAL E DESPORTIVO DE VEIROS
RSC LEUVEN

A'SD ARETUSA SKATE INLINE
REKO ROLLERCLUB ZEMST
SSC KOELN 1998 E.V.

200 5000 1000 15000 30000 5000

Dual sprint Points race  SPriNt Elimination Roadrace In line
1 25 5 75 15+ 25

Race_1 Race_2 Race_3 Race_4 Race_5 Race_6

3 9 1 1" 1 3
13 1 5 1 5 4
12 4 9 2 2 1
4 14 2 12 3 2
7 13 7 15 11 8
2 8 6 18 23 12
11 6 13 5 4 30
29 1" 18 8 7 6
14 25 3 17 6 18
37 12 14 14 8 1"
6 27 43 6 14 7
8 19 22 23 21 14
18 28 12 24 16 13
36 10 10 29 12 15
35 20 16 9 13 20
20 16 11 39 25 16
16 26 33 21 24 9
17 24 19 25 28 17
22 30 28 20 22 10
15 22 31 19 19 27
9 21 27 30 30 22
23 31 8 28 26 26
28 29 35 16 20 25
30 23 37 22 17 28
5 34 25 34 34 29
39 38 34 10 39 19
26 39 23 35 33 34
34 36 38 32 31 24
33 40 32 40 29 31
38 41 40 36 32 32
40 42 39 38 37 33
41 43 42 42 27 35
10 5 29 41 18 DNS
21 3 30 4 35 DNS
31 2 DNS 3 38 5
DNS 32 26 13 15 21
DNS 18 20 26 9 23

ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB

16:08

Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

CADET CHALLENGE

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
Van 12 tot 14 Augustus 2022
ALL RACES

- JUNIORES MEN

Distance in metre 200 5000 1000 15000 30000 5000

Discipline Dual sprint Points race  SPriNt Elimination Roadrace In line

Number of laps 1 25 5 75 15+ 25
Skater Number Club Race 1 Race_2 Race_3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6] Total |classification
ALBINO RODRIGO 298 ROLLERLAGOSCP 32 DNS 41 DNS DNS DNS - 38
BEELEN BREND 301 RSC LEUVEN 42 15 21 31 DNS DNS - 39
LE MOEL NOAH 325  GROL- GROUPE ROLLER VANNES AGGLO 25 7 15 7 DNS DNS - 40
OHME TAMINO 331 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 1 33 4 33 10 DNS - 41
SASS FREDERIK 337  INLINE TEAM DENMARK] 19 17 17 27 DNS DNS - 42
VAN DER WIER UDO 343 GEWEST FRYSLAN 27 37 36 37 36 DNS - 43
VAN DEURSEN JOES 344  INLINE SELECTIE zZH 24 35 24 DNS DNS DNS - 44
FARTHOFER ALEXANDER 315  HYPOLATTELLAWORLDTEAM| DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 45
JADHAV ARYAN 319 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 46
PROVERBIO SIMONE 334 ssoorurrorarmvarorinosicmucrasce | DNS DNS DNS DNS  DNS  DNS DNS 47
VERBEEK SETH 345  sismopen-neoerianorecioseiecie | DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS  DNS DNS 48
Race_1: BERGE LAURENS : 302 : Warning
Race_1: BODEVEN ALEXIS : 303 : Warnings (2)
Race_1: CASCAO FINN : 305 : Warning
Race_1 : CASSARINO GIOVANNI : 306 : Warnings (2)
Race_1: DUGAS FLAVIEN : 313 : Warning
Race_1: HORAK JAN : 317 : Warning
Race_1: PITEIRA ANTONIO : 332 : False start
Race_1 : PRIBIK LUKAS : 333 : Warning
Race_1 : SILVEIRA DIOGO : 328 : Warning
Race_1: SUTTELS SIEBE : 342 : Warnings (2)
Race_1: VERMEULIN-GUEDON ACHILLE : 346 : Warning

ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB
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